
College of Charleston (2-1) -vs- East Carolina (2-1)
11/17/12 at Minges Coliseum, Greenville, N.C.

 
 

 
 
College of Charleston 72

East Carolina 62

Date: 11/17/12
Time: 3:00 p.m.
Attendance: 1299
Site: Minges Coliseum, Greenville, N.C.
Referees: Sue Blauch, Karen Gruca, Ben Smith

Score By Period 1 2 Total
College of Charleston 35 37 72
East Carolina 28 34 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Frye, Alyssa * 37 7-14 7-10 0-0 0-3 3 0 4 1 0 2 21
55 Harris Latisha * 30 8-20 0-0 5-8 6-9 15 3 0 1 2 1 21
05 Hardy, Cathryn * 38 4-7 0-1 2-3 1-5 6 3 0 5 0 1 10
11 Hewatt, Christy * 19 4-7 1-1 1-2 2-2 4 0 1 0 2 0 10
22 Brown, Jill * 35 0-2 0-0 3-8 0-3 3 4 10 4 0 0 3
25 Green, Jazz 20 2-5 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 3 2 2 0 1 5
13 Tolbert, Afreyea 10 0-3 0-0 2-2 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 2
20 Johnson, Brittany 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
21 Hines, Shannon 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
32 Fischer, Megan 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-61 8-14 14-25 14-28 42 16 18 16 4 5 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-61   41.0 % 8-14   57.1 % 14-25   56.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Edwards, Britny * 32 6-12 0-0 3-3 4-8 12 3 2 4 3 0 15
21 Edwards, Whitny * 28 6-10 0-3 0-0 4-5 9 1 2 0 0 1 12
02 White, Kyani * 21 1-7 0-1 4-5 3-0 3 2 1 2 0 1 6
20 Chapple, Tatiana * 13 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 5 0 1 0 1 6
14 Stewart, Celeste * 31 2-8 1-2 0-1 1-1 2 0 4 4 0 2 5
05 Marshall, Colleen 24 3-7 1-4 1-2 1-1 2 3 2 1 0 2 8
30 Hodges, Shala 15 3-10 0-4 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 1 0 1 6
34 Jackson, Ariana 10 0-3 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 1 2
03 Jones, Dana 10 0-1 0-1 1-1 0-1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
33 Ebron, Janesha 7 0-4 0-2 1-2 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
32 Green, Chanel 6 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 1 0 1 0
15 Shelton, Elise 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-4 9 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-70 2-18 12-16 20-28 48 21 13 18 4 11 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-70   34.3 % 2-18   11.1 % 12-16   75.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
College of Charleston 35

East Carolina 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Frye, Alyssa 37 7-14 7-10 0-0 0-3 3 0 4 1 0 2 21
55 Harris Latisha 30 8-20 0-0 5-8 6-9 15 3 0 1 2 1 21
5 Hardy, Cathryn 38 4-7 0-1 2-3 1-5 6 3 0 5 0 1 10
11 Hewatt, Christy 19 4-7 1-1 1-2 2-2 4 0 1 0 2 0 10
22 Brown, Jill 35 0-2 0-0 3-8 0-3 3 4 10 4 0 0 3
25 Green, Jazz 20 2-5 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 3 2 2 0 1 5
13 Tolbert, Afreyea 10 0-3 0-0 2-2 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 2
20 Johnson, Brittany 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
21 Hines, Shannon 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
32 Fischer, Megan 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-61 8-14 14-25 14-28 42 16 18 16 4 5 72
41.0 % 57.1 % 56.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Edwards, Britny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Edwards, Whitny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 White, Kyani 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Chapple, Tatiana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Stewart, Celeste 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Marshall, Colleen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Hodges, Shala 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Jackson, Ariana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Jones, Dana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ebron, Janesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Green, Chanel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Shelton, Elise 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
College of Charleston 37

East Carolina 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Frye, Alyssa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Harris Latisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Hardy, Cathryn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Hewatt, Christy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Brown, Jill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Green, Jazz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Tolbert, Afreyea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Johnson, Brittany 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Hines, Shannon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Fischer, Megan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Edwards, Britny 32 6-12 0-0 3-3 4-8 12 3 2 4 3 0 15
21 Edwards, Whitny 28 6-10 0-3 0-0 4-5 9 1 2 0 0 1 12
2 White, Kyani 21 1-7 0-1 4-5 3-0 3 2 1 2 0 1 6
20 Chapple, Tatiana 13 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 5 0 1 0 1 6
14 Stewart, Celeste 31 2-8 1-2 0-1 1-1 2 0 4 4 0 2 5
5 Marshall, Colleen 24 3-7 1-4 1-2 1-1 2 3 2 1 0 2 8
30 Hodges, Shala 15 3-10 0-4 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 1 0 1 6
34 Jackson, Ariana 10 0-3 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 1 2
3 Jones, Dana 10 0-1 0-1 1-1 0-1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
33 Ebron, Janesha 7 0-4 0-2 1-2 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
32 Green, Chanel 6 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 1 0 1 0
15 Shelton, Elise 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-4 9 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-70 2-18 12-16 20-28 48 21 13 18 4 11 62
34.3 % 11.1 % 75.0 %


